
Artikel-Nr.: siehe jew. Produkt

Polschweißzwinge

Polschweißzwinge | C-Form:

Form: C-Form

Ampere: 300 A

Spannweite: 50 mm

Ausladung: 30 mm

Artikel-Nr.:
9500-S

Platz für Ihre Notizen:

1

2

3

4

Conzelmann Schweißhandelsgesellschaft mbH  •  Siemensstrasse 9  •  D-89331 Burgau  •  Tel.: 08222 413 88 - 0  •  Fax: 08222 413 88 - 20


